Datasheet DlGlTUS@

DIGITUS Pre-assembled Fiberglass Universal Breakout
Cable, Multi Mode OM4, 12 Fibers, LC/UPC - LC/UPC

DK-2433CU050BK-BBB
EAN 4016032484288

atih

Breakout cable 12 Fibers, OM4, LC/UPC-LC/UPC universal, color + Halogen-free (in accordance with EN 50267-2-3): Yes
black, 50m + ILin multi mode: max. 0.3 dB

+ ILin single mode: max. 0.3 dB

+ RLin multi mode: min. 30 dB

+ RLin single mode: min. 50 dB

+ Operating temperature: -20 to 700

+ Storage temperature: -20 to 700

+ Two-sided insertion tool

+ Application: universal

+ Boot: single-color

This pre-assembled breakout fiberglass cable is perfect for
installations that require an extremely robust and reliable fiberglass
design where maximum mechanical protection is necessary. It offers a
secure Plug & Play solution for installations with the pre-assembled
plug. Easy installation on partially equipped patch panels, for example.
The measurement report included in delivery eliminates the need for
laborious follow-up inspection.

Pre-assembled fiberglass breakout cables enable easy, + Cable jacket: LSOH
time-saving and flexible installation of network routes with a + Cable type: U-DQ (ZN) BH X G 50/125pm
high bandwidth. + Color cable: black
+ Cable type: Breakout / Universal cable (I/A-DQ (ZN) BH X G * Connector 1: LC

50/125pm) + Connector 2: LC
*  Fiber category: Multi mode *  Fiber class: OM4
* Fiber type: OM4 50/125 + Fiber diameter: 50/125p
+ Number of strands: 12 * Mode: Multimode '
+ Length: 30 +  Number of connectors side 1: 1
*  Plug connection 1: LC/UPC * Number of connectors side 2: 1
*  Plug connection 2: LC/UPC * Number fJfflberSi 12
* Sheath material: Dca + Polishing: UPC

+  Color of outer sheath: Black *+ Length: 50 m

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 1 5.30 35.00 35.00 25.00 30,625.00
Packaging Unit Inside 1 5.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 5.30 35.00 35.00 25.00 30,625.00
Net single without Packaging 1 2.90 34.00 34.00 22.00 0.00
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